assessment _id
352CA-505003900
352CA-505005500
378CA-505039000
378CA-505039000
378CA-505039150
378CA-505039150
378CA-505058400
381RE-505004000
381SA-606000450
381SA-606003900
382EV-505000950
382EV-505001600
382EV-505001850
382EV-505005000
382PR-404001150
382PR-404001950
382PR-404003050
382PR-404003050
382PR-404003300
439WI-505000200
466MA-303001000
466MA-303001200
466MU-404001050
466MU-404001450
467RA-606002750
467RA-606003850
467RA-606004250
467RA-606004600
467RA-606005500
467RA-606015500
468PR-505002100
468PR-505007900
469VA-404001900
469VA-404002950
496BA-303001000
497BE-485000950
497GL-505000750
499L1-505000300
499L1-505000500
499L1-505000700
499L1-505001800
499L1-505002050
499L1-505002950
499L1-505003100
499L1-505005300
499L1-505007500
499SP-505000700
499SP-505001050
499SP-505002550
499SP-505002950
499SP-505003500
622G0-303000300

sale_id

2125166
1530333
1534230
1540756
1534231
1540757
1518617
1507737
1053763
2233730
2224822
2136824
2224858
1528058
1502588
1550623
1522665
2223657
2189867
2206391
1546714
2200983
1503684
2238951
2017545
2056953
2017546
1510845
1534082
2198394
2186697
1525677
2053870
1531366
1563421
2053817
1551229
1547666
2203815
2136748
1567966
1516792
2182814
1569823
2214529
2199667
2229508
1566136
2229272
2217766
2217658
1529289

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

2.14
1.18
1.10
0.97
1.12
0.59
2.31
0.80
0.67
1.10
1.83
0.70
0.96
0.57
1.99
1.13
0.96
0.99
1.65
0.82
1.71
0.74
1.01
0.68
1.50
1.06
2.74
0.62
0.78
1.12
0.64
0.87
1.00
1.57
1.22
1.17
1.24
1.86
1.50
0.85
0.90
0.74
1.59
0.88
0.69
1.25
0.49
0.98
0.46
0.84
0.72
0.41



DENZI-505002050
DENZI-505002150
DENZI-505003300
DENZ|-505003650
DENZ|-505008850
DENZ|-505009200
DENZ|-505009750
DENZ|-505010550
DENZI-505010900
DENZI-505012500
DENZ|-505013800
LANDI-505003600
LANDI-505003900
LANDI-505004200
LANDI-505008300
LANDI-505008300
LANDI-505011000
LANDI-505012750
LANDI-505012850
LANDI-505013150
LANDI-505013400
LANDI-505013600
LANDI-505013600
LANDI-505013800
LANDI-505014000
LANDI-505014000
LANDI-505015400
MAJOR-505002020
MAJOR-505002300
MAJOR-505002300
MAJOR-505009040
MAJOR-505021600
MEDST-505000050
MEDST-505000450
MEDST-505001500
MEDST-505003150
MEDST-505003300
MEDST-505004000
MEDST-505004250
MEDST-505005350
MEDST-505005400
MEDST-505005400
MEDST-505006100
MEDST-505006150
MEDST-505006850
MEDST-505006900
MEDST-505006900
MEDST-505007200
MEDST-505011150
MEDST-505011700
RICHA-505001050
RICHA-505001100
RICHA-505002700

2226463
2209681
1520075
1053650
1058264
2231525
1504797
1546721
2234042
1579930
2079454
1510981
1576389
2192586
1559112
2187762
1520123
1567996
2015623
1580802
1559113
1557924
2078919
2053891
1516819
1583501
2080494
2077175
2042382
2158880
2002680
2015587
2136695
1507674
1545165
1577358
1048905
1520077
2056761
1571836
1574715
2078840
1519265
2219007
2004481
1057383
1560297
1582815
1568785
1571517
1516157
1573128
1559142

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved

0.71
2.66
0.61
0.50
0.66
0.48
0.65
0.37
0.87
1.06
0.84
0.78
1.56
1.17
1.54
0.92
1.20
0.81
2.44
1.19
0.68
1.18
1.09
0.85
1.37
1.44
0.90
1.21
2.51
2.04
2.95
0.83
0.98
3.53
2.19
2.39
0.56
0.49
0.67
1.14
0.76
0.76
0.89
0.95
0.53
0.77
0.67
1.05
0.19
1.34
0.35
1.18
1.02



RICHA-505003550
RICHA-505003850
RUDDE-505006000
RUDDE-505006900
SCOTT-505007010
SCOTT-505007030
SCOTT-505007140
SCOTT-505007220
SCOTT-505012200
SCOTT-505013050
SCOTT-505015230
SENLA-505004600
SENLA-505004600
SENLA-505004800
SMILE-505000150
SMILE-505006150
SMILE-505006200
SPEER-505002450
SPEER-505003950
SPEER-505004400
SPEER-505006400
SPEER-505007550
TRAMP-505008060
TRAMP-505009020
TRAMP-505017090
TRAMP-505018140
TRAMP-505105110
TRAMP-505106230

1543482
1556689
1565170
1506992
1560731
1548814
2083026
2006877
1509993
2201553
1578427
1581595
2008068
1525787
2214420
1058387
1510844
2205650
2220652
2042413
2029856
1577258
1519353
1551305
1533344
2233447
1553990
2201983

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

111
1.27
0.83
1.16
0.91
1.23
1.03
1.42
0.61
0.53
0.71
241
241
0.89
1.24
0.71
0.91
1.34
1.85
1.14
0.59
0.70
2.55
1.13
1.15
1.18
1.71
0.88



